SUFFOLK Sportshall Athletics

Date: 310CT2015 Location:  Ipswich

Competition Details:

Team Events

Sat 10th Oct - Northgate, Ipswich
Sat 21st Nov - Lowestoft

Sat 31st Oct - Northgate, Ipswich

Individual entry

Regional Competition (East)

TBC - Hatfield, Herts

National Final

t.b.c

See National Sporstshall link: http://www.sportshall.org/



http://www.sportshall.org/
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A CTT 17 17 18
B CTT
C Waveney Valley AC 48 48 | 40 44 46 49 48 45 | 25 25 | 25 | 443

D Waveney Valley AC 39 37 43 | 41 | 41 | 42 | 46 | 42 22 23 23 | 399

E JAFFA 39 44 | 44 23 | 20 42 | 40 23 275
F JAFFA
G Northgate 46 43 | 47 47 | 48 A5 | 37 A7 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 432

H Northgate

|  Framlingham Flyers
J Framlingham Flyers
K Orwell Panthers

L Orwell Panthers

M Bungay Black Dog
N Bungay Black Dog

O Waveney Valley AC
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GG

Jemima Bestley
Mai Baidoo

HH

JJ

KK

LL

MM

NN
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WW

XX
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2.10

pm

saaunog
|ejol
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Ul O

70
78

77
70

69

75
67

- 2
2 | ¢ 3
18
17 35
22
55 47
24
22 46
20 20
23
19 42




13G

Shot

MOoJyl 1sdi4

MOJY3 pU0Ias

MOJYY pAIYL

pauIqwo)

A [Poppy Branton
AA |Clara Reynolds

w
~N

B
BB

C |[Farren Turner
CC |Abeni Beckham

49

D [Taela Hodds
DD |Gracie Parr

41

EE

E |Eloise Ward

22

F
FF

G |Deryn Baidoo
GG |Emily Bell

& o

AR RE
g

3.8 18
3.9 19
5.9 24
7.2 25
5.15 21
4.25 20
5.4 22
5.85 23
3.8 18
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13G 8lLap Paarlauf

A

Clara Reynolds
Poppy Branton

B

Farren Turner
Maddie Archbold

Libby Mayall
Maisie Elvin-Andrews

Katie Challinor
Eloise Ward

Jemima Bestley
Maisy Armstrong

4.10 pm

awill

127.7

sod

Sulod

N
_

111.5

116.8

24

113.5

22

23

100.7

25




13G 4x2LapRelay

A

B

Shamara Hammonds|
Farren Turner

Abeni Beckham
Maddie Archbold

Maisie Elvin-Andrews
Libby Mayall

Taela Hodds
Gracie Parr

Katie Challinor
Emily Anderson

Emily Anderson

Deryn Baidoo
Jemima Bestley

Mai Baidoo
Maisy Armstrong

- o

5 s | g

(] « o

108.2 24

110.5 23
[117.4]

96.1 25

1.20 pm




13G Obstacle Race

C |Shamara Hammonds
Farren Turner

Abeni Beckham
Maddie Archbold

D [Maisie Elvin-Andrews
Libby Mayall

Taela Hodds
Gracie Parr

E Katie Challinor
Emily Anderson

Emily Anderson

G Emily Bell
Jemima Bestley

Mai Baidoo
Deryn Baidoo

- o
-— O
wm
76.3 25
85.1 23
[85.4]
77.4 24




ul5B Overall Score

Jaquiny

54
55
56
57
58
60
59

Name

Leon Cousins

Aidan Hewitt
Bailey Elvin
Callum Hopson
Oliver Footer

Matthew Tatum

2 i L
24 22 25 25 22

25
20
23
21
22

25
20
23
24
21

24
21
23
20
22

23
20
24
22
21

24
23
25
21
20

~
24

25
22
20
21
23

146
126
138
129
129

A A W OO R



ul5B 2 Lap Time |Position| Points

54| Leon Cousins 22.4 24
55

56| Aidan Hewitt 21.7 25
57| Bailey Elvin 25.6 20
58| Callum Hopson 22.8 23
60| Oliver Footer 24.5 21
59| Matthew Tatum 24.3 22

1.45 pm



3.45 pm

ul5B 4 Lap Time |Position| Points
54| Leon Cousins 51.1
55
56| Aidan Hewitt 46.6
57| Bailey Elvin 56.1
58| Callum Hopson 50.7
60| Oliver Footer 49.5

59| Matthew Tatum 51.6

1.00pm



ulsB Long ]ump First jump | Second jump| Thirdjump | BestJump | Pos |Points

54| Leon Cousins 2.54 25
55

56| Aidan Hewitt 2.3 24
57| Bailey Elvin 2.02 21
58| Callum Hopson 2.2 23
60| Oliver Footer 2 20
59| Matthew Tatum 2.06 22

2.00pm




ulsB Triplejump Firstjump | Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos |Points

54| Leon Cousins 7.06 25
55

56| Aidan Hewitt 6.38 23
57| Bailey Elvin 5.52 20
58| Callum Hopson 6.64 24
60| Oliver Footer 5.86 22
59| Matthew Tatum 5.78 21

3.15pm



ul5B

Speed Bounce

Total Jumps

54

Leon Cousins

64

Pos

Points

55

22

56

Aidan Hewitt

71

57

Bailey Elvin

66

24

58

Callum Hopson

83

23

60

Oliver Footer

63

25

59

Matthew Tatum

59

21

20

2.30pm




ul5B Shot (4 Kg) First Throw |Second Throw| Third Throw | Best Throw | Pos |Points

54| Leon Cousins 8.3 24
55

56| Aidan Hewitt 8.8 25
57| Bailey Elvin 5.65 22
58| Callum Hopson 4.95 20
60| Oliver Footer 5.2 21
59| Matthew Tatum 6 23




ul5G Overall Score

Name

JaquinN

62 Annabel Reynolds




uls5G?2 Lap Time |Position| Points
61| Elizabeth Steward || 26.6 24
62| Annabel Reynolds || 27.5 23
63| lIsobel Lancaster 25.5 25

1.40pm



u15G 4 Lap Time [Position| Points
61| Elizabeth Steward || 54.8 24
62| Annabel Reynolds
63| Isobel Lancaster 54.7 25

3.40pm



2.00pm

ulsG Long jump First jump Second jump | Third jump | BestJump | Pos [Points
61| Elizabeth Steward 1.44 24
62| Annabel Reynolds 1.52 25
63| Isobel Lancaster 1.44 24




2.30pm

ulS5G Vertical Jump Firstjump | Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos |Points
61| Elizabeth Steward 39 25
62| Annabel Reynolds 29 23
63| Isobel Lancaster 39 25




1.00pm

ul5G Speed Bounce

61| Elizabeth Steward

62| Annabel Reynolds

63| Isobel Lancaster
3.00pm

ul5GShot (3Kg)

Total Jumps Pos [Points
68 25
62 24
| First Throw |[Second Throw| Third Throw| Best Throw | Pos |Points




61| Elizabeth Steward 6.9 25
62| Annabel Reynolds 3.9 24
63| Isobel Lancaster 3.9 24




